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Name

Rei 165

Reference

   KR98321x 165x175x32,5

kreon nv

LxHxW    

H

W

L
Rei 300    KR98322x 300x175x32,5
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124

56

62

Hole pattern of rei 165

87
.5

87
.5

20.5 20.5124

Mounting holes centred

350mA

Drive current

350mA

Voltage

230V

230V

max. W

4W

8W  >1m 80

<1m 20

recommended orientation

250

56

125

Hole pattern of rei 300

87
.5

87
.5

25 250 25

Mounting holes centred

Screw hole Screw hole

Cable hole

Orientation mounting assembly
as a downlight

Orientation mounting assembly
as an uplight
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Screw hole Screw hole

Cable hole

In case of recessed see manual of plasterkit,
KR8832201827

Make sure anti-theft screw is unlocked by using 
the allen key.

IMPORTANT TO DEFINE THE POSITION OF THE CABLE ENTRY!
Cable hole Cable hole

Please make sure that 
main voltage is disconnected
before proceeding!

Use tool to open the luminaire from the back

Leading and trailing edge dim
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Remove plastic cover.

Put power cable through the hole, 

make connection to the connector and 
close the plastic cover.

Connect the cover with the installation 

In case of surface mounted supply power from wall and drill
two installation holes. 

Power cable below or 
above mounting 
holes depending 

250

56
125

56

Lock the anti-theft screw by using 
the allen key.

In case of plasterkit, put power 
cable through the correct hole, 

the plasterkit, make connection 
to the connector and close 
the plastic cover. 

please remove the protection foil 
for dust after installation is 

Lorem ipsum
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